PHONE: 800-245-3573 www.3M.com/Electrical 371
Single (Thin) Wall Tubing: 3M™ FP-301 Thin-Wall Tubing
3M™ Heat Shrink Thin-Wall Tubing FP-301 (3/16 Inch)
Ordering Size: 3/16" (4,75 mm)
Expanded I.D. (Min.): 0.187" (4,75 mm)
Recovered I.D. (Max.): 0.093" (2,36 mm)
Recovered Wall Thickness (Nominal): 0.020" (0,51 mm)
Material Polyolefin
Shrink Ratio 2:1
Operating Temperature -67 to 275°F (-55 to 135°C)
Voltage 600 Volts Max.
RoHS 2011/65/EU Yes
Application Specifications
SAE-AMS-DTL-23053/5, Class 1, 2;
AMS-3636, AMS-3637
Agency Approvals
Manufacturing Origin
Order No. UPC Color Format Flame Retardant Case Qty.
FP301-3/16-6"-Black-10-10 Pc Pks 051128-60120 Black 6" (152,4 mm) pieces Yes 10/pk, 10 pks
FP301-3/16-6"-Black-200 Pcs 051128-59890 Black 6" (152,4 mm) pieces Yes 200 pcs
FP301-3/16-6"-Clear-10-10 Pc Pks 051128-60121 Clear 6" (152,4 mm) pieces No 10/pk, 10 pks
FP301-3/16-48"-Black-25 Pcs 051128-59570 Black 48" (1,22 m) sticks Yes 25 pcs
FP301-3/16-48"-Black-250 Pcs 051128-59832 Black 48" (1,22 m) sticks Yes 250 pcs
FP301-3/16-48"-Clear-25 Pcs 051128-59571 Clear 48" (1,22 m) sticks No 25 pcs
FP301-3/16-48"-Clear-250 Pcs 051128-59851 Clear 48" (1,22 m) sticks No 250 pcs
FP301-3/16-48"-Blue-25 Pcs 051128-59575 Blue 48" (1,22 m) sticks Yes 25 pcs
FP301-3/16-48"-Green-25 Pcs 051128-59576 Green 48" (1,22 m) sticks Yes 25 pcs
FP301-3/16-48"-Red-25 Pcs 051128-59573 Red 48" (1,22 m) sticks Yes 25 pcs
FP301-3/16-48"-White-25 Pcs 051128-59572 White 48" (1,22 m) sticks Yes 25 pcs
FP301-3/16-48"-Yellow-25 Pcs 051128-59574 Yellow 48" (1,22 m) sticks Yes 25 pcs
FP301-3/16-48"-Black-Hdr-25 Pcs 051128-59647 Black 48" (1,22 m) sticks w/ Hdr Label Yes 25 pcs
FP301-3/16-48"-Blue-Hdr-25 Pcs 051128-59652 Blue 48" (1,22 m) sticks w/ Hdr Label Yes 25 pcs
FP301-3/16-48"-Clear-Hdr-25 Pcs 051128-59648 Clear 48" (1,22 m) sticks w/ Hdr Label No 25 pcs
FP301-3/16-48"-Green-Hdr-25 Pcs 051128-59653 Green 48" (1,22 m) sticks w/ Hdr Label Yes 25 pcs
FP301-3/16-48"-Red-Hdr-25 Pcs 051128-59650 Red 48" (1,22 m) sticks w/ Hdr Label Yes 25 pcs
FP301-3/16-48"-White-Hdr-25 Pcs 051128-59649 White 48" (1,22 m) sticks w/ Hdr Label Yes 25 pcs
FP301-3/16-48"-Yellow-Hdr-25 Pcs 051128-59651 Yellow 48" (1,22 m) sticks w/ Hdr Label Yes 25 pcs
FP301-3/16-25'-Black-Reel 054007-40061 Black 25' (7,62 m) reel Yes 1 reel
FP301-3/16-100'-Black-Spool 051135-35568 Black 100' (30,48 m) spool Yes 3 spools
FP301-3/16-Blue-100' 051135-35571 Blue 100' (30,48 m) spool Yes 3 spools
FP301-3/16-100'-Clear-Spool 051135-35573 Clear 100' (30,48 m) spool No 3 spools
FP301-3/16-Green-100' 051135-37594 Green 100' (30,48 m) spool Yes 3 spools
FP301-3/16-Red-100' 051135-35570 Red 100' (30,48 m) spool Yes 3 spools
FP301-3/16-White-100' 051135-35569 White 100' (30,48 m) spool Yes 3 spools
FP301-3/16-Yellow-100' 051135-35572 Yellow 100' (30,48 m) spool Yes 3 spools
FP301-3/16-250'-Black-Spool 054007-08478 Black 250' (76,20 m) spool Yes 3 spools
FP301-3/16-250'-Clear-Spool 054007-08527 Clear 250' (76,20 m) spool No 3 spools
H
eat S
hrink
IronwoodPremium_243203_Catalog-On-Demand1.QXD  7/10/2013  10:15 PM  Page 371